
ST EDMUND'S COLLEGE

St Ed's - Route 06A -
Enfield/Turnford
OUTBOUND
From Enfield Lidl Car Park to St Edmund's College

Mon - Fri

Enfield Lidl Car Park 07:35

Hertford Road 07:38

Theobalds Grove Railway Station 07:46

The Old Pond 07:50

Hertford Regional College 08:00

Bell Lane 08:04

Thundridge Village Hall 08:18

White Horse PH - High Cross 08:20

St Edmund's College 08:30



ST EDMUND'S COLLEGE

St Ed's - Route 06A -
Enfield/Turnford
INBOUND
From St Edmund's College to Enfield Lidl Car Park

Mon - Fri

St Edmund's College 16:40

White Horse PH - High Cross 16:50

Thundridge Village Hall 16:52

Bell Lane 17:06

Hertford Regional College 17:10

The Old Pond 17:20

Theobalds Grove Railway Station 17:24

Hertford Road 17:32

Enfield Lidl Car Park 17:35


